8/14/24, 7:01 PM

Filter:

Seat vacancy status after 2nd round of counselling

TOTAL OCCUPIED VACANT

Course Name
B.Tech. in Civil Engineering 240

B.Tech. in Computer Science and

Engineering 241
B.Tech. in Electrical Engineering 242

B.Tech. in Electronics and

Communication Engineering 243

B.Tech. in Food Engineering and
Technology 243

B.Tech. in Mechanical Engineering 244

Bachelor Degree in Design (B. Des. thru
JEE) 201

https:/iwww.tezuadmissions Jn/public/department/vacancy/index

TEZU ADMISSION

Total | Admitted | Vacancy

Unreserved

17

7

18

14

7 47 B

2

10

18

14

0

ST

SC

0

OBC (Non
Creamy Layer) EWS

1 11 0 4 4 0

11 11 O 4 4 0
4 7 0 2 20
12 12 0 4 40
15 15 0 51 4
10 10 0 5 50
220 1 0 4

4

Pgtey

AR PO E TR T

Tezpur Univérsity

111



