Filter:

Seat vacancy status after 2nd round of counselling

TOTAL	OCCUPIED	VACANT	Total   Admitted	Vacancy

Course Name	Unreserved	ST	sc	OBC (Non Creamy Layer)	EWS
B.Tech. in Civil Engineering 240	17 17 0	3 3 0	6 6 0	11 11 0	4 4 0
B.Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering 241	17 17 0	3 3 0	6 6 0	11 11 0	4 4 0
B.Tech. in Electrical Engineering 242	10 10 0	2 2 0	3 3 0	7 7 0	2 2 0
B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering 243	18 18 0	3 3 0	6 6 0	12 12 0	4 4 0
3.Tech. in Food Engineering and Fechnology 243	14 14 0	5 3 2	6 1 5	15 15 0	5 1 4
3.Tech. in Mechanical Engineering 244	17 17 0	4 4 0	6 6 0	10 10 0	5 5 0
Bachelor Degree in Design (B. Des. thru IEE) 201	2 2 0	1 1 0	3 0 3	2 2 0	1 0 1



Dean, SEE

भकायाध्याक्ष, आभयात्रको विद्यापाट तेजपुर विशवविद्यालय Dean Ochool of Engineering Tezpur University